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Subject English Class: VI GREEN Roll # Subject English Class: VI GREEN Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
16-9-24 Monday Unit#6 Ex+ comprehension 16-9-24 Monday Unit#6 Ex+ comprehension
How shall I celebrate How shall I celebrate
17-9-24 Tuesday independence day 17-9-24 Tuesday independence day
Passive voice Present indefinite Passive voice Present indefinite
18-9-24 Wednesday tense 18-9-24 Wednesday tense
19-9-24 Thursday Unit#5 Ex+comprehension 19-9-24 Thursday Unit#5 Ex+comprehension
. Application sick + urgent piece . Application sick + urgent piece
20-9-24 Friday of work 20-9-24 Friday of work
21-9-24 Saturday Unit #5,6 sentences 21-9-24 Saturday Unit #5,6 sentences
23-9-24 Monday Unit# 4 Ex + comprehension 23-9-24 Monday Unit# 4 Ex + comprehension
Essay Hoe I celebrated last Eid- Essay Hoe I celebrated last Eid-
24-9-24 Tuesday ul- Fitr 24-9-24 Tuesday ul- Fitr
25-9-24 Wednesday | Passive voice past indefinite tense 25-9-24 Wednesday | Passive voice past indefinite tense
Unit #3 Ex+ comprehension+ Unit #3 Ex+ comprehension+
26-9-24 Thursday summary 26-9-24 ThurSday summary
. Application for leave to attend . Application for leave to attend
27-9-24 Friday brother marriage+ fee concession 27-9-24 Friday brother marriage+ fee concession
28-9-24 Saturday Unit # 3,4 sentences 28-9-24 Saturday Unit # 3,4 sentences
30-9-24 Monday Unit#2 Ex+ comprehension 30-9-24 Monday Unit#2 Ex+ comprehension
1-10-24 Tuesday Essay Sports & Games 1-10-24 Tuesday Essay Sports & Games
Passive voice future indefinite Passive voice future indefinite
2-10-24 | Wednesday tense 2-10-24 | Wednesday tense
3-10-24 Thursday Unit #1 Ex+ comprehension 3-10-24 Thursday Unit #1 Ex+ comprehension
4-10-24 Friday Unit # 1+2 sentences 4-10-24 Friday Unit # 1+2 sentences
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25
Subject S.St. Class: VI Green Roll # Subject S.St. Class: VI Green Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign
17-09-24 | Tue | (History) full unit 17-09-24 | Tue | (History) full unit
(Geo) Mountain plateau & valley (Geo) Mountain plateau & valley
18-09-24 | Wed _ 18-09-24 | Wed )
all short question all short question
Geo) Mountain plateau & valley Geo) Mountain plateau & valley
21-09-24 | Sat . d _ 21-09-24 | Sat . q )
1*" and 2™ long questions . 1* and 2" long questions .
(Geo) Structure of Earth and (Geo) Structure of Earth and
24-09-24 | Tue | types of RocksAll shorts 24-09-24 | Tue | types of RocksAll shorts
question. question.
(Geo) structure of Earth and (Geo) structure of Earth and
25-09-24 | Wed | types of rocks 1+2 long 25-09-24 | Wed | types of rocks 142 long
questions. questions.
(Geo) climatic regions of the (Geo) climatic regions of the
28-09-24 | Sat 28-09-24 | Sat
world full unit world full unit
01-10-24 | Tue | (History) full unit 01-10-24 | Tue | (History) full unit
02-10-24 | Wed | (Geo) Mountain plateau full 02-10-24 | Wed | (Geo) Mountain plateau full
Long questions mountain plateau Long questions mountain plateau
02-10-24 | Wed o ) 02-10-24 | Wed
+climatic region +climatic region
Long question History +structure Long question History +structure
03-10-24 | Thu 03-10-24 | Thu
of earth of earth
04-10-24 | Fri All units MCQS + all shorts 04-10-24 | Fri All units MCQS + all shorts
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Subject COMPUTER Class: VI z‘ﬁg‘é‘l‘v Roll # Subject COMPUTER Class: VI e Roll#
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

16-09-24 Mon SQs:1-5 unit no#3 16-09-24 Mon SQs:1-5 unit no#3

17-09-24 Tue SQs:6-10 unit no#3 17-09-24 Tue SQs:6-10 unit no#3

18-09-24 Wed LQ: 1 unit no#3 18-09-24 Wed LQ: 1 unit no#3

20-09-24 Fri LQ:2 unit no#3 20-09-24 Fri LQ:2 unit no#3

23-09-24 Mon SQs:1-6 unit no#2 23-09-24 Mon SQs:1-6 unit no#2

24-09-24 Tue SQs:7-12 unit no#2 24-09-24 Tue SQs:7-12 unit no#2

25-09-24 Wed LQs: 1-2 unit no#2 25-09-24 Wed LQs: 1-2 unit no#2

27-09-24 Fri SQs:1-6 unit no#l 27-09-24 Fri SQs:1-6 unit no#l

30-09-24 Mon SQs:7-12 unit no#l 30-09-24 Mon SQs:7-12 unit no#l

01-10-24 Tue LQs: 1-2 unit no#1 01-10-24 Tue LQs: 1-2 unit no#1

02-10-24 Wed Exercises unit no#(1,2,3) 02-10-24 Wed Exercises unit no#(1,2,3)
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Subject COMPUTER Class: VI zigg(;;& Roll # Subject COMPUTER Class: VI ?}i:g(])i}lll\l Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

16-09-24 Mon SQs:1-5 unit no#3 16-09-24 Mon SQs:1-5 unit no#3

17-09-24 Tue SQs:6-10 unit no#3 17-09-24 Tue SQs:6-10 unit no#3

18-09-24 Wed LQ: 1 unit no#3 18-09-24 Wed LQ: 1 unit no#3

20-09-24 Fri LQ:2 unit no#3 20-09-24 Fri LQ:2 unit no#3

23-09-24 Mon SQs:1-6 unit no#2 23-09-24 Mon SQs:1-6 unit no#2

24-09-24 Tue SQs:7-12 unit no#2 24-09-24 Tue SQs:7-12 unit no#2

25-09-24 Wed LQs: 1-2 unit no#2 25-09-24 Wed LQs: 1-2 unit no#2

27-09-24 Fri SQs:1-6 unit no#l 27-09-24 Fri SQs:1-6 unit no#1

30-09-24 Mon SQs:7-12 unit no#1 30-09-24 Mon SQs:7-12 unit no#1

01-10-24 Tue LQs: 1-2 unit no#1 01-10-24 Tue LQs: 1-2 unit no#1

02-10-24 Wed Exercises unit no#(1,2,3) 02-10-24 Wed Exercises unit no#(1,2,3)
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Subject Science Class: VI GREEN Roll # Subject Science Class: VI GREEN Roll #
Date: Day | Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day | Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
16-09-24 | Mon Unit# 1 (S/Q 1 to 12) 16-09-24 | Mon Unit# 1 (S/Q 1 to 12)

17-09-24 | Tue | Unit# 1( L/Q 1 and 2 + MCQs) 17-09-24 | Tue | Unit# 1(L/Q 1 and 2 + MCQs)

18-09-24 | Wed Unit# 2 (S/Q 1 to 12) 18-09-24 | Wed Unit# 2 (S/Q 1 to 12)

19-09-24 | Thu Unit#2 (L/Q 1 and 2) 19-09-24 | Thu Unit#2 (L/Q 1 and 2)

21-09-24 | Sat Unit#2 (L/Q 3 + MCQs) 21-09-24 Sat Unit#2 (L/Q 3 + MCQs)

23-09-24 | Mon Unit#5 (S/Q 1 to 8 + MCQs) 23-09-24 | Mon Unit#5 (S/Q 1 to 8 + MCQs)

24-09-24 | Tue Unit#5 (L/Q 1 and 2) 24-09-24 | Tue Unit#5 (L/Q 1 and 2)

25-09-24 | Wed | Unit# 6 (S/Q 1 to 10 + MCQs) 25-09-24 | Wed | Unit# 6 (S/Q 1 to 10 + MCQs)

26-09-24 | Thu Unit# 6 (1 and 2) 26-09-24 | Thu Unit# 6 (1 and 2)

28-09-24 Sat Unit#8 (S/Q 1 to 11) 28-09-24 Sat Unit#8 ( S/Q 1 to 11)

30-09-24 | Mon | Unit#8 (L/Q 1 and 2 + MCQs) 30-09-24 | Mon | Unit#8 (L/Q 1 and 2 + MCQs)

01-10-24 | Tue Unit#9 (S/Q 1 to 7 + MCQs) 01-10-24 | Tue Unit#9 (S/Q 1 to 7 + MCQs)

02-10-24 | Wed Unit# 9 (L/Q 1 and 2) 02-10-24 | Wed Unit# 9 (L/Q 1 and 2)

Unit# 1,2,5,6,8 and 9 Unit# 1,2,5,6,8 and 9
03-10-24 | Thu 03-10-24 | Thu
(Short Q All) (Short Q All)
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25
Subject  Mams.  Class: VI Z‘;:E;‘;I Roll # Subject  Mams.  Class: VI Ze;g;:'; Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
14.9.24 Sat | Ex.1.1,1.2 pg#6,8,9, 14.9.24 Sat | Ex.1.1,1.2 pg#6,8,9,
179,24 | Tues | ex. 1.3,1.6 pg# 12,17 179,24 | Tues | ex. 1.3,1.6 pg# 12,17
18.9.24 | Wed | Ex. 1.4pg#14,15 18.9.24 | Wed | Ex. L4pg#14,15
19.9.24 Thu | Ex. 1.5 + Definitions 19.9.24 Thu | Ex. 1.5 + Definitions
21.9.24 Sat | Ex2.1,2.2 pg#21,22,23 21.9.24 Sat | Ex2.1,2.2 pg# 21,22,23
23.9.24 Mon | Ex.3.1pg#33 23.9.24 Mon | Ex.3.1 pg#33
24.9.24 Tues | Ex.3.2 pg#39,40 24.9.24 Tues | Ex.3.2 pg#39,40
25.9.24 | Wed | Q1,2Ex.3.3 pg#44 259.24 | Wed | Q1,2Ex.3.3pg#44
26.9.24 | Thurs | Q 3-9 Ex. 3.3 pg #41 26.9.24 | Thurs | Q3-9 Ex. 3.3 pg # 41
27.9.24 Fri | ExS5.1pg#72 27.9.24 Fri | Ex.5.1 pg#72
28.9.24 Sat | Ex.5.2 pg # 75,76 28.9.24 Sat | Ex.5.2 pg# 75,76
30.9.24 Mon | Ex.5.3 pg#78 30.9.24 Mon | Ex.5.3 pg#78
1.10.24 | Tues | Ex.11.1,11.4 pg # 161,162,173 1.10.24 | Tyes | Ex.11.1,11.4 pg # 161,162,173
2.10.24 Wed | Definition (sub domain1,2) 2.10.24 Wed | Definition (sub domain1,2)
3.10.24 Thurs | Definitions ( sub domain 5) 3.10.24 | Thurs | Definitions ( sub domain 5)
4.10.24 Fri Test all definitions 4.10.24 Fri Test all definitions
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